
Bedford Village - Greenwich 
 
Turn Total 

Miles 
Street For Turn Total 

Miles 
Street For 

L 0.0 Park East Drive 2.0 R 44.5 Rte 172 East (Pound Ridge) 0.6 
ST 2.0 A.C. Powell Blvd (exit park) 1.1 R 45.1 Middle  Patent 0.6 
R 3.1 W. 135 St 0.4 L 45.7 Millers Mill – CAUTION 0.3 
L 3.5 Madison Av bridge (cross) 0.3      (steep downhill on dirt)  
L 3.8 Grand Concourse 4.8 R 46.0 Mianus River Rd 2.3 
R 8.6 Bedford Park Blvd 0.4      (dirt – at bottom of hill)  
L 9.0 Webster…Bronx River Rd 5.4 L 48.3 East Middle Patent (to end) 2.1 
R 14.4 Midland (cross overpass) 1.6 L 50.4 Taconic Road 4.0 
R 16.0 Highland (at Optimo sign) 0.8 L 54.4 North 3.0 
L 16.8 California 1.4 L 57.4 North Maple 0.4 
R 18.2 Lake Shore (meandering) 1.0 BR 57.8 East Putnam (busy road) 0.2 
L 19.2 Wilmot (busy road) 0.1 L 58.0 Church … Mason 0.7 
QR 19.3 Stratton 1.4 R 58.7 Railroad (train station on  0.1 
L 20.7 Heathcote 0.2  58.8    left, middle of block)  
R 20.9 Crossway 0.6     
L 21.5 Mamaroneck Rd 0.2     
R 21.7 Saxon  Woods 1.4     
L 23.1 Rosedale (pit stop) 1.4     
R 24.5 North (cross highway) 0.4     
L 24.9 Polly Park 2.3     
L 27.2 North Ridge (no sign – busy  2.5 

 

    
 
     intersection w/gas stations)      
R 29.7 King St 0.1     
L/R 29.8 Glen Ridge (into Glenville) 0.6     
L 30.4 Riversville 0.5     
R 30.9 Pecksland 1.5     
L 32.4 Round Hill 0.6     
R 33.0 Clapboard Ridge 1.2     
L 34.2 Dairy 0.4     
L 34.6 Dekraft (reservoir – scenic  0.2     
  hang-out)      
R 34.8 Butternut Hollow (no sign) 0.5     
BL 35.3 Old Mill 0.2     
R 35.5 Lake 2.5     
L 38.0 Lake … Mead (some dirt) 1.4     
R 39.4 Round Hill to end 0.9     
L 40.3 Bedford-Banksville Rd 3.9     
R 44.2 Rte 22 into Bedford 0.3     
 44.5    Lunch on the Green      
        
        
        
        
    

 

    


